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Last Name First Name Email Job Title
Adair Angie angieadair@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Assistant
Adcock Ashley aadcock@jacksonacademy.org Science- 5th Grade
Akins Brooke bakins@jacksonacademy.org Permanent Substitute
Allen Whitney wallen@jacksonacademy.org Science - 8th Grade
Alston Cassie calston@jacksonacademy.org Literature - 7th Grade
Anderson Brandon banderson@jacksonacademy.org Director of Maintenance
Anderson Rachel randerson@jacksonacademy.org Speech Language Therapist
Angle Brock Bangle@Jacksonacademy.org Varsity Football Assistant
Antici Angie aantici@jacksonacademy.org Associate Head of School for Finance & Advancement
Archie Walter warchie@jacksonacademy.org Custodian
Arnold Catherine carnold@jacksonacademy.org French Teacher
Bailey Cindy cbailey@jacksonacademy.org Preschool P.E.
Ball Dee dball@jacksonacademy.org Social Studies Upper School
Bannerman Sara sbannerman@jacksonacademy.org Upper School English
Barbour Jackye jbarbour@jacksonacademy.org K4 Assistant
Barry Charlotte cbarry@jacksonacademy.org Support Staff
Bates Stacy sbates@jacksonacademy.org Performing Arts Coordinator
Bayliss Trey tbayliss@jacksonacademy.org ARC Math Resource Instructor, Junior High Football Head Coach, Baseball Assistant Coach
Beard Taylor tbeard@jacksonacademy.org K3 Teacher
Black Angie ablack@jacksonacademy.org Dyslexia Interventionist
Blackwell Jonathan jblackwell@jacksonacademy.org Graphic Artist
Blair Wendi wblair@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Assistant
Blount Lorraine lblount@jacksonacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Bradshaw Rex rbradshaw@jacksonacademy.org Economics Teacher
Brister Debbie dbrister@jacksonacademy.org Controller
Brooks Josh jbrooks@jacksonacademy.org Director of Boys Basketball Operations/Head Varsity Basketball Coach
Brooks Marie mbrooks@jacksonacademy.org Associate Director of Enrollment Operations
Buffington Phillip pbuffington@jacksonacademy.org Jr. High Head Boys Soccer, Assistant Girls Soccer Coach
Burford Bronwyn bburford@jacksonacademy.org Librarian
Burford Hope hburford@jacksonacademy.org Director of Afterschool
Busby Leah lbusby@jacksonacademy.org Spanish
Bush Amy abush@jacksonacademy.org College Adm. Counselor
Bush Courtney cbush@jacksonacademy.org K4 Assistant Teacher
Bussey Frances fbussey@jacksonacademy.org Alumni Coordinator
Byrd Richard rbyrd@jacksonacademy.org Safety Officer
Campbell Bill bcampbell@jacksonacademy.org Operations Coordinator
Canterbury Caleb ccanterbury@jacksonacademy.org Physical Education Teacher
Carlson AB acarlson@jacksonacademy.org Academic Support
Carter Catherine cathcarter@jacksonacademy.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Casnel Donald Custodian
Catchings Mary Kay mkcatchings@jacksonacademy.org PreKindergarten Assistant
Cheney Nancy ncheney@jacksonacademy.org Performing Arts Assistant
Chinn Cathy cachinn@jacksonacademy.org Yearbook Sponsor
Chustz Katie kchustz@jacksonacademy.org Science - 7th Grade
Clark Sarah sarahclark@jacksonacademy.org U.S. History - 8th Grade
Clarke Becky bclarke@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Assistant
Collums Holly hcollums@jacksonacademy.org Teacher 1st Grade
Conklin Dennis dconklin@jacksonacademy.org Upper School History
Conway Jennifer jconway@jacksonacademy.org Upper School English
Cox Abbie acox@jacksonacademy.org Fourth Grade Teacher
Craven Joseph jcraven@jacksonacademy.org PAC Technical Director
Cross Amanda across@jacksonacademy.org K3 Teacher
Dear Nan ndear@jacksonacademy.org Reading - 5th Grade
Denson Melissa mdenson@jacksonacademy.org Head Volleyball Coach/Upper School Science
Denton Courtney cdenton@jacksonacademy.org PreKindergarten Teacher
Dickson Schuyler sdickson@jacksonacademy.org Upper School English
Dinkins Ali adinkins@jacksonacademy.org Preschool Librarian
Duncombe Dawn dduncombe@jacksonacademy.org Accounts Payable
Dyess Laura ldyess@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Teacher
Eason Rachel reason@jacksonacademy.org Interactive Media Coordinator
Eatherly Carrie Ann caeatherly@jacksonacademy.org Middle School Social Studies Teacher
Elliott Susan selliott@jacksonacademy.org Technology Administrator
Eppes Harriett heppes@jacksonacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
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Eubank Bryan beubank@jacksonacademy.org Sports Communication
Flechas Ashlee aflechas@jacksonacademy.org K3 Teacher
Fortenberry Shirley sfortenberry@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Assistant
Foster April afoster@jacksonacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Fowler Rebecca rfowler@jacksonacademy.org Upper School History
Frazier Patricia pfrazier@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Math
Funderburg Jennifer jfunderburg@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Assistant
Gardner Robert rgardner@jacksonacademy.org Soccer Coach
Gnemi Mallory mgnemi@jacksonacademy.org 6th Grade Teacher
Green Lynn lgreen@jacksonacademy.org Special Program Services
Hadley Katrice khadley@jacksonacademy.org Teacher 1st Grade
Hall Jennifer jhall@jacksonacademy.org Second Grade Assistant
Hannon John jhannon@jacksonacademy.org Sports Field Maintenance/Assistant Baseball
Harkins Carny charkins@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Teacher
Harris Parker pharris@jacksonacademy.org Head Jr.High Football/Asst. Var. Baseball/Sports Grounds
Hastings Debra dhastings@jacksonacademy.org Mathematics - 6th Grade
Hinkle Jane jhinkle@jacksonacademy.org First Grade Assistant
Hirn Gloria ghirn@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Mathematics
Holland Neely nholland@jacksonacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Hood Roxie rhood@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Mathematics
Howard Sarah showard@jacksonacademy.org K3 Assistant Teacher
Ingram Kathy kingram@jacksonacademy.org PreKindergarten Teacher
Ingram Susan singram@jacksonacademy.org Art
Ivy Kathleen kivy@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Assistant
Jernberg Peter pjernberg@jacksonacademy.org President Emeritus
Jones Jean jjones@jacksonacademy.org K3-K Academic Rescource Center Faciilitator
Kenyon James jkenyon@jacksonacademy.org PAC Associate Technical Director
King Betsy bcrawley@jacksonacademy.org Academic Support
King Castlen cking@jacksonacademy.org Literature - 8th Grade
Lackey Andrea alackey@jacksonacademy.org Business Office/Accounts Receivable
Lambert Linda llambert@jacksonacademy.org Third/Fourth Grade Assistant
Lane Kay klane@jacksonacademy.org Social Studies - 5th Grade
Lee Beckie blee@jacksonacademy.org 5th, 6th ARC Facilitator
Lessard Chad clessard@jacksonacademy.org Math Teacher 8th Grade
Levy Jay jlevy@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Language Arts
Lewis Laurie llewis@jacksonacademy.org Business Office Payroll/Insurance
Ley Stancie sley@jacksonacademy.org Physical Science
Lofton Steve slofton@jacksonacademy.org Resource Officer
Logan Megan mlogan@jacksonacademy.org Middle School English
Love Sarah slove@jacksonacademy.org Head of Lower School
Lowery Shae slowery@jacksonacademy.org Technology Administrator
Lucas Lisa llucas@jacksonacademy.org Head of Middle School
Madden Bryan bmadden@jacksonacademy.org Strength & Conditioning Coach/Asst. Football, Baseball, P.E.
Markow Michele mmarkow@jacksonacademy.org Resource
Marshall Lee lmarshall@jacksonacademy.org Head Cheer Coach
Martin Thomas tmartin@jacksonacademy.org Lower School Physical Education
Maxwell Rosanne rmaxwell@jacksonacademy.org English - 7th Grade
McCarley Evan emccarley@jacksonacademy.org Debate Coach/Writing Lab, ARC Facilitator
McCartney Steven smccartney@jacksonacademy.org Head of Upper School
McKay Sandra smckay@jacksonacademy.org Upper School English
McKeigney Judy jmckeigney@jacksonacademy.org Spanish/Latin
McNair Madi mmcnair@jacksonacademy.org Science Teacher - 5th Grade
McNair Melodi melodimcnair@jacksonacademy.org Receptionist
McWilliams Tim tmcwilliams@jacksonacademy.org Director of Development
Miller Jennifer jmiller@jacksonacademy.org K3 Teacher
Miller Joy joymiller@jacksonacademy.org Middle School Art Teacher
Mills Michelle mmills@jacksonacademy.org 9th -10th ARC Facilitator
Milne Jack jmilne@jacksonacademy.org Head of School
Morgan Matt mmorgan@jacksonacademy.org Associate Head of School and Academic Dean
Morris Gloria gmorris@jacksonacademy.org Staff Support
Mosal Kayla kmosal@jacksonacademy.org Director of Admission
Murray Beth bmurray@jacksonacademy.org Director of Learning Diversity
Murray Suzanne smurray@jacksonacademy.org PreKindergarten Teacher
Neal Vickie vneal@jacksonacademy.org 1st Grade Teacher
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Neely Erin eneely@jacksonacademy.org Middle School Counselor
Pace Jamie jpace@jacksonacademy.org Campus Store Manager
Pearcy Wanda wpearcy@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Mathematics
Perkins Lisa lperkins@jacksonacademy.org Special Subject/Art
Pinkard Shelle spinkard@jacksonacademy.org Literature - 6th Grade
Pinnen Sydney spinnen@jacksonacademy.org History - 7th Grade
Plunkett Aimee aplunkett@jacksonacademy.org Lower School (1-4) P.E.
Pogue Lance lpogue@jacksonacademy.org Varsity Football Coach
Powell Jay jpowell@jacksonacademy.org Head Baseball
Powers Cliff cpowers@jacksonacademy.org STEM Teacher
Pratt Paula ppratt@jacksonacademy.org Director of Counseling
Pressler Laura lpressler@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Teacher
Pridmore Cara cpridmore@jacksonacademy.org 6th Grade Science
Ragland Jana jragland@jacksonacademy.org Librarian Lower School
Ramsey Thierry tramsey@jacksonacademy.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Raybon Ashlyn araybon@jacksonacademy.org Assistant Volleyball Coach
Rhodes Kellie krhodes@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Support
Richardson Christy chrichardson@jacksonacademy.org K3 - K Support Staff
Ritter Haleigh hritter@jacksonacademy.org Assistant Director of Admission
Roberts Colleen croberts@jacksonacademy.org Tennis
Robertson Danny ddrobertson@jacksonacademy.org Varsity Football Coach- Upper School Counselor
Robertson Mandy marobertson@jacksonacademy.org Student Services Support
Rogers Ronnie rrogers@jacksonacademy.org Accounting/Asst. Tennis/Girls' Basketball/Golf
Rowan Jacob jrowan@jacksonacademy.org Art
Rowan Megan mrowan@jacksonacademy.org Performing Arts Accompanist
Rule Olive oliverule@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Assistant
Sanders Kerri ksanders@jacksonacademy.org Theatre/Drama Instructor
Shaw Sarah sshaw@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Science
Shaw Tina tshaw@jacksonacademy.org 3rd Grade Teacher
Sheffield Kathy ksheffield@jacksonacademy.org School Nurse/Science
Simmons Grace gsimmons@jacksonacademy.org English - 5th Grade
Smith Adam usmbaseball33@gmail.com Assistant Baseball Coach
Smith Kerri ksmith@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Assistant
Smithers Amanda asmithers@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Mathematics
Snider Lori lsnider@jacksonacademy.org Technology Center Administrator
Sojourner Jan JSojourner@jacksonacademy.org Varsity Girls' Basketball
Stafford Richard rstafford@jacksonacademy.org Technology Center Administrator
Stoltzfus Presley pstoltzfus@jacksonacademy.org K4 Teacher
Strauss Cathy cstrauss@jacksonacademy.org Admission Coordinator
Sullivan Brenda bsullivan@jacksonacademy.org Lower School (1-4) Music Teacher
Sullivan Larry lsullivan@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Chemistry
Sumner Bebe bsumner@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Teacher
Sumrall Bruce bsumrall@jacksonacademy.org Psychology
Sykes David dsykes@jacksonacademy.org Athletic Director/Varsity Head Football
Sykes Nancy nsykes@jacksonacademy.org Administrative Assistant
Tate John Hugh jhtate@jacksonacademy.org Biblical Studies
Taylor Stacy stacytaylor@jacksonacademy.org Director of Plant Operations
Taylor Todd ttaylor@jacksonacademy.org Band Director
Thompson Tammy tthompson@jacksonacademy.org LS (K3 - K) Music Teacher
Todd Katharine ktodd@jacksonacademy.org Upper School English
Triplett Rob rtriplett@jacksonacademy.org Mathematics - 7th Grade
Triplett Sandra striplett@jacksonacademy.org 4th Grade Teacher
Truitt Avery atruitt@jacksonacademy.org Lower School Art
Tucker Ana atucker@jacksonacademy.org Foreign Language - Spanish
Tucker Chris CTucker@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Social Studies
Wade Patti pwade@jacksonacademy.org Director of Marketing and Communications
Walker Brandt bwalker@jacksonacademy.org Associate Athletic Director
Weems Larry lweems@jacksonacademy.org Head Varsity Football Coach
Weir Gordon gweir@jacksonacademy.org Strength & Conditioning Instructor
Weissinger Tricia tweissinger@jacksonacademy.org K3 Assistant
Welch Ebony ewelch@jacksonacademy.org Annual Giving Coordinator
West Richard rwest@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Science
Wettach Eddie ewettach@jacksonacademy.org Technology Director
White David dwhite@jacksonacademy.org Academic Support- Middle School
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Whitehead Will wwhitehead@jacksonacademy.org Coach/Softball
Whitfield Susan swhitfield@jacksonacademy.org Kindergarten Assistant
Whitney LaDonna lwhitney@jacksonacademy.org 4th Grade Teacher
Whittenton Amy aarinder@jacksonacademy.org Choral Music Director Upper and Middle School
Wiggers Bonnie bwiggers@jacksonacademy.org P.E. Assistant
Wilkirson Audrey awilkirson@jacksonacademy.org Upper School Science/Student Council Sponsor
Williams Dorothy dorothy@jacksonacademy.org Custodian
Winston Krayleon kwinston@jacksonacademy.org Basketball Coach
Woods Amy awoods@jacksonacademy.org K3 Assistant/K4 - K Spanish
Worley Patrice pworley@jacksonacademy.org Assistant to the Head of School
Wright Jamie jwright@jacksonacademy.org 2nd Grade Teacher
Youngblood Katherine kyoungblood@jacksonacademy.org K4 Assistant


